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Strawberry Festival 5k
May 13, 2023

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted May 13, 2023, 09:55 AM

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age    Division/Place    Sex/Place
    1     20:54    6:43.5  110  Corban Lyons                20     - / M20-24          1 / M
    2     21:22    6:52.7   34  Geoff Hickerson             40     1 / M40-44          2 / M
    3     21:52    7:02.3  119  Hank Thompson               32     1 / M30-34          3 / M
    4     22:30    7:14.4   32  Jon Graves                  16     1 / M16-19          4 / M
    5     23:28    7:33.3   29  Jillien Gallimore           12     - / F12 & Under     1 / F
    6     23:43    7:38.0   53  Samantha Pederson           34     1 / F30-34          2 / F
    7     23:51    7:40.5  113  Chad Wilson                 44     2 / M40-44          5 / M
    8     23:56    7:42.1   51  Zane Mueller                13     1 / M13-15          6 / M
    9     24:00    7:43.4   96  Terri Williams              36     1 / M35-39          7 / M
   10     24:34    7:54.3    4  Diego Arenas                23     1 / M20-24          8 / M
   11     24:34    7:54.5  114  Neela Wilson                13     1 / F13-15          3 / F
   12     24:59    8:02.5   85  Ashley Jones                53     1 / ^Male Grandmaster   9 / M
   13     25:13    8:06.9   17  Kenley Chilcutt             13     2 / F13-15          4 / F
   14     25:21    8:09.4   21  Matthew Cook                14     2 / M13-15         10 / M
   15     25:51    8:19.1  202  Adam Bailey                 32     2 / M30-34         11 / M
   16     26:02    8:22.9   93  Olivia Chin                 30     2 / F30-34          5 / F
   17     26:19    8:28.3   99  Manish Agrawal              39     2 / M35-39         12 / M
   18     26:33    8:32.8   80  Colt Caraway                10     1 / M12 & Under    13 / M
   19     26:46    8:36.9   38  Hunter Johnston             43     3 / M40-44         14 / M
   20     26:48    8:37.6  120  Nathan McDowell             35     3 / M35-39         15 / M
   21     26:55    8:39.7  118  Jessica Cooper              33     3 / F30-34          6 / F
   22     26:56    8:40.1   95  Timothy Surratt             32     3 / M30-34         16 / M
   23     27:20    8:47.7   58  Josh Shearon                42     4 / M40-44         17 / M
   24     27:27    8:50.1    5  Mike Bell                   55     1 / M55-59         18 / M
   25     27:39    8:54.0   82  Brandon Gill                49     1 / M45-49         19 / M
   26     27:40    8:54.4   43  Logan Lindsey               14     3 / M13-15         20 / M
   27     27:43    8:55.1  101  David Buback                24     2 / M20-24         21 / M
   28     27:44    8:55.5   25  michael dennis              63     1 / M60-64         22 / M
   29     27:50    8:57.5   59  Blake Simmons               37     4 / M35-39         23 / M
   30     28:24    9:08.5  109  Stacy King                  37     1 / F35-39          7 / F
   31     28:49    9:16.5   76  Jeffrey Lansdale            55     2 / M55-59         24 / M
   32     29:05    9:21.6   63  Adam Sutherland             21     3 / M20-24         25 / M
   33     29:17    9:25.6   79  Cannon Caraway              12     2 / M12 & Under    26 / M
   34     29:23    9:27.5   30  Tyler Gamble                39     5 / M35-39         27 / M
   35     29:23    9:27.6   39  Chuck Jones                 50     1 / M50-54         28 / M
   36     29:33    9:30.6   92  Jonathan Chin               31     4 / M30-34         29 / M
   37     29:44    9:34.2   97  Jennifer Marcum             48     1 / F45-49          8 / F
   38     30:28    9:48.5   55  Abbey Pfenninger            27     1 / F25-29          9 / F
   39     30:52    9:56.3  106  Lyndsay Norman              25     2 / F25-29         10 / F
   40     31:11   10:02.1   77  JuliaAnne Lansdale          25     3 / F25-29         11 / F
   41     31:29   10:07.9   42  Jessica Laster              31     4 / F30-34         12 / F
   42     32:20   10:24.3   65  Shylan Thornton             37     2 / F35-39         13 / F
   43     32:23   10:25.3   71  Eric Wallace                46     2 / M45-49         30 / M
   44     32:49   10:33.8   50  Alex McFarland              19     2 / M16-19         31 / M
   45     32:57   10:36.5   56  Candace Ramsey              37     3 / F35-39         14 / F
   46     33:03   10:38.1  105  Nick Gutierrez              26     1 / M25-29         32 / M
   47     34:04   10:58.0   94  Andrea Fulton               62     1 / ^Female Grandmaster  15 / F
   48     34:09   10:59.5   15  Tim Carter                  26     2 / M25-29         33 / M
   49     34:09   10:59.6   37  Bethany Johnson             30     5 / F30-34         16 / F
   50     34:14   11:01.0   89  Judah McNaughton            11     3 / M12 & Under    34 / M
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   51     34:16   11:01.6  121  Toni Stanford               37     4 / F35-39         17 / F
   52     34:48   11:12.2   84  Jennifer Hoskinson Emerson  43     1 / F40-44         18 / F
   53     35:01   11:16.3   22  Hannah Cook                 11     1 / F12 & Under    19 / F
   54     35:12   11:19.6   66  David Thornton              39     6 / M35-39         35 / M
   55     35:20   11:22.3   52  Oscar Ortega                30     5 / M30-34         36 / M
   56     35:50   11:31.9  100  Allen Brown                 77     1 / M75 & Over     37 / M
   57     35:58   11:34.6   54  Lourdes Perez               35     5 / F35-39         20 / F
   58     36:08   11:37.7   16  Andy Carter                 25     3 / M25-29         38 / M
   59     36:17   11:40.6   45  Joel Lindsey                25     4 / M25-29         39 / M
   60     37:22   12:01.6  225  Jessica Johnson             41     2 / F40-44         21 / F
   61     37:47   12:09.8   12  Conley Brown                26     4 / F25-29         22 / F
   62     37:48   12:09.9    1  Lauren Andrews              27     5 / F25-29         23 / F
   63     38:07   12:16.0   81  Katie Gill                  38     6 / F35-39         24 / F
   64     38:08   12:16.6    6  Jeremy Blankenship          42     5 / M40-44         40 / M
   65     38:21   12:20.6   67  Kelsey Turner               29     6 / F25-29         25 / F
   66     38:30   12:23.4   48  Kati Mayberry               28     7 / F25-29         26 / F
   67     38:30   12:23.5   87  Shane Kee                   31     6 / M30-34         41 / M
   68     38:59   12:33.0   86  Alyssa Kee                  30     6 / F30-34         27 / F
   69     39:09   12:36.0   18  Alivia Church               27     8 / F25-29         28 / F
   70     39:28   12:42.3   41  Anna-Lee Kingry             31     7 / F30-34         29 / F
   71     39:41   12:46.2   70  Lydia Waddey                15     3 / F13-15         30 / F
   72     40:21   12:59.1  112  Joshua Nettle               19     3 / M16-19         42 / M
   73     40:47   13:07.5  111  Cynthia Nettle              56     1 / F55-59         31 / F
   74     40:51   13:08.9   83  JC Grimaldos                27     5 / M25-29         43 / M
   75     40:55   13:10.3   78  Sheli Bruce                 21     1 / F20-24         32 / F
   76     41:02   13:12.6   47  Katie Mansfield             45     2 / F45-49         33 / F
   77     41:42   13:25.3   60  Justin Staples              40     6 / M40-44         44 / M
   78     41:44   13:25.9   19  Kirby Cole                  32     8 / F30-34         34 / F
   79     41:50   13:27.7   61  Teresa Sutherland           49     3 / F45-49         35 / F
   80     41:50   13:27.9   62  David Sutherland            46     3 / M45-49         45 / M
   81     42:41   13:44.4  115  Dawn Williamson             46     4 / F45-49         36 / F
   82     42:44   13:45.4    7  Vickie Broadway             48     5 / F45-49         37 / F
   83     42:50   13:47.3    8  Randy Broadway              55     3 / M55-59         46 / M
   84     43:04   13:51.7  116  Cash Williamson             10     4 / M12 & Under    47 / M
   85     43:07   13:52.8   20  Amanda Coley                25     9 / F25-29         38 / F
   86     43:10   13:53.8   98  Terrica Lenon               30     9 / F30-34         39 / F
   87     43:29   13:59.7   91  Elijah McNaughton            9     5 / M12 & Under    48 / M
   88     43:38   14:02.7   90  Serena McNaughton           17     1 / F16-19         40 / F
   89     43:41   14:03.6   88  John McNaughton             41     7 / M40-44         49 / M
   90     43:46   14:05.3   75  LaTamera Woodley            47     6 / F45-49         41 / F
   91     43:48   14:05.9  117  Cheryl Harralston           52     1 / F50-54         42 / F
   92     44:01   14:10.1   40  Terry Kibbler               54     2 / M50-54         50 / M
   93     44:15   14:14.6   49  Kara Maynard                38     7 / F35-39         43 / F
   94     44:51   14:26.2  269  Brock Robinson              24     4 / M20-24         51 / M
   95     44:51   14:26.2  266  Amy Hazlewood               50     2 / F50-54         44 / F
   96     44:52   14:26.3  204  Chloe Hazlewood             19     2 / F16-19         45 / F
   97     46:11   14:51.8   35  Lauren Hughes               39     8 / F35-39         46 / F
   98     46:40   15:01.2   36  Danna Jerman                40     3 / F40-44         47 / F
   99     47:15   15:12.4   28  Rodney Frazier              46     4 / M45-49         52 / M
  100     47:41   15:20.8   14  Tammy Carter                53     3 / F50-54         48 / F
  101     48:47   15:42.0   57  Whitney Sanders             42     4 / F40-44         49 / F
  102     49:41   15:59.5   64  Melanie Tate                54     4 / F50-54         50 / F
  103     50:22   16:12.6   26  Wendy Edwards               46     7 / F45-49         51 / F
  104     50:27   16:14.2   72  Reanna Wallace              42     5 / F40-44         52 / F
  105     50:30   16:15.2  208  Candy Colvin                51     5 / F50-54         53 / F
  106     50:33   16:16.3   33  Ronda Heidenreich           39     9 / F35-39         54 / F
  107     50:36   16:17.2   13  Mandy Bryant                44     6 / F40-44         55 / F
  108     50:36   16:17.3   73  gary wallace                73     1 / M70-74         53 / M
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  109     51:52   16:41.6   23  Deanna Cruse                56     2 / F55-59         56 / F
  110     56:12   18:05.3  252  Tommy Stine                 77     2 / M75 & Over     54 / M
  111   1:07:52   21:50.6  107  Mary Norman                 52     6 / F50-54         57 / F
  112   1:07:53   21:51.0  108  Mykenzy Norman              23     2 / F20-24         58 / F

Male

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     20:54    6:43.5  110  Corban Lyons                20          1
    2     21:22    6:52.7   34  Geoff Hickerson             40          2
    3     21:52    7:02.3  119  Hank Thompson               32          3
    4     22:30    7:14.4   32  Jon Graves                  16          4
    5     23:51    7:40.5  113  Chad Wilson                 44          7
    6     23:56    7:42.1   51  Zane Mueller                13          8
    7     24:00    7:43.4   96  Terri Williams              36          9
    8     24:34    7:54.3    4  Diego Arenas                23         10
    9     24:59    8:02.5   85  Ashley Jones                53         12
   10     25:21    8:09.4   21  Matthew Cook                14         14
   11     25:51    8:19.1  202  Adam Bailey                 32         15
   12     26:19    8:28.3   99  Manish Agrawal              39         17
   13     26:33    8:32.8   80  Colt Caraway                10         18
   14     26:46    8:36.9   38  Hunter Johnston             43         19
   15     26:48    8:37.6  120  Nathan McDowell             35         20
   16     26:56    8:40.1   95  Timothy Surratt             32         22
   17     27:20    8:47.7   58  Josh Shearon                42         23
   18     27:27    8:50.1    5  Mike Bell                   55         24
   19     27:39    8:54.0   82  Brandon Gill                49         25
   20     27:40    8:54.4   43  Logan Lindsey               14         26
   21     27:43    8:55.1  101  David Buback                24         27
   22     27:44    8:55.5   25  michael dennis              63         28
   23     27:50    8:57.5   59  Blake Simmons               37         29
   24     28:49    9:16.5   76  Jeffrey Lansdale            55         31
   25     29:05    9:21.6   63  Adam Sutherland             21         32
   26     29:17    9:25.6   79  Cannon Caraway              12         33
   27     29:23    9:27.5   30  Tyler Gamble                39         34
   28     29:23    9:27.6   39  Chuck Jones                 50         35
   29     29:33    9:30.6   92  Jonathan Chin               31         36
   30     32:23   10:25.3   71  Eric Wallace                46         43
   31     32:49   10:33.8   50  Alex McFarland              19         44
   32     33:03   10:38.1  105  Nick Gutierrez              26         46
   33     34:09   10:59.5   15  Tim Carter                  26         48
   34     34:14   11:01.0   89  Judah McNaughton            11         50
   35     35:12   11:19.6   66  David Thornton              39         54
   36     35:20   11:22.3   52  Oscar Ortega                30         55
   37     35:50   11:31.9  100  Allen Brown                 77         56
   38     36:08   11:37.7   16  Andy Carter                 25         58
   39     36:17   11:40.6   45  Joel Lindsey                25         59
   40     38:08   12:16.6    6  Jeremy Blankenship          42         64
   41     38:30   12:23.5   87  Shane Kee                   31         67
   42     40:21   12:59.1  112  Joshua Nettle               19         72
   43     40:51   13:08.9   83  JC Grimaldos                27         74
   44     41:42   13:25.3   60  Justin Staples              40         77
   45     41:50   13:27.9   62  David Sutherland            46         80
   46     42:50   13:47.3    8  Randy Broadway              55         83
   47     43:04   13:51.7  116  Cash Williamson             10         84
   48     43:29   13:59.7   91  Elijah McNaughton            9         87
   49     43:41   14:03.6   88  John McNaughton             41         89
   50     44:01   14:10.1   40  Terry Kibbler               54         92
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   51     44:51   14:26.2  269  Brock Robinson              24         94
   52     47:15   15:12.4   28  Rodney Frazier              46         99
   53     50:36   16:17.3   73  gary wallace                73        108
   54     56:12   18:05.3  252  Tommy Stine                 77        110

Female

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     23:28    7:33.3   29  Jillien Gallimore           12          5
    2     23:43    7:38.0   53  Samantha Pederson           34          6
    3     24:34    7:54.5  114  Neela Wilson                13         11
    4     25:13    8:06.9   17  Kenley Chilcutt             13         13
    5     26:02    8:22.9   93  Olivia Chin                 30         16
    6     26:55    8:39.7  118  Jessica Cooper              33         21
    7     28:24    9:08.5  109  Stacy King                  37         30
    8     29:44    9:34.2   97  Jennifer Marcum             48         37
    9     30:28    9:48.5   55  Abbey Pfenninger            27         38
   10     30:52    9:56.3  106  Lyndsay Norman              25         39
   11     31:11   10:02.1   77  JuliaAnne Lansdale          25         40
   12     31:29   10:07.9   42  Jessica Laster              31         41
   13     32:20   10:24.3   65  Shylan Thornton             37         42
   14     32:57   10:36.5   56  Candace Ramsey              37         45
   15     34:04   10:58.0   94  Andrea Fulton               62         47
   16     34:09   10:59.6   37  Bethany Johnson             30         49
   17     34:16   11:01.6  121  Toni Stanford               37         51
   18     34:48   11:12.2   84  Jennifer Hoskinson Emerson  43         52
   19     35:01   11:16.3   22  Hannah Cook                 11         53
   20     35:58   11:34.6   54  Lourdes Perez               35         57
   21     37:22   12:01.6  225  Jessica Johnson             41         60
   22     37:47   12:09.8   12  Conley Brown                26         61
   23     37:48   12:09.9    1  Lauren Andrews              27         62
   24     38:07   12:16.0   81  Katie Gill                  38         63
   25     38:21   12:20.6   67  Kelsey Turner               29         65
   26     38:30   12:23.4   48  Kati Mayberry               28         66
   27     38:59   12:33.0   86  Alyssa Kee                  30         68
   28     39:09   12:36.0   18  Alivia Church               27         69
   29     39:28   12:42.3   41  Anna-Lee Kingry             31         70
   30     39:41   12:46.2   70  Lydia Waddey                15         71
   31     40:47   13:07.5  111  Cynthia Nettle              56         73
   32     40:55   13:10.3   78  Sheli Bruce                 21         75
   33     41:02   13:12.6   47  Katie Mansfield             45         76
   34     41:44   13:25.9   19  Kirby Cole                  32         78
   35     41:50   13:27.7   61  Teresa Sutherland           49         79
   36     42:41   13:44.4  115  Dawn Williamson             46         81
   37     42:44   13:45.4    7  Vickie Broadway             48         82
   38     43:07   13:52.8   20  Amanda Coley                25         85
   39     43:10   13:53.8   98  Terrica Lenon               30         86
   40     43:38   14:02.7   90  Serena McNaughton           17         88
   41     43:46   14:05.3   75  LaTamera Woodley            47         90
   42     43:48   14:05.9  117  Cheryl Harralston           52         91
   43     44:15   14:14.6   49  Kara Maynard                38         93
   44     44:51   14:26.2  266  Amy Hazlewood               50         95
   45     44:52   14:26.3  204  Chloe Hazlewood             19         96
   46     46:11   14:51.8   35  Lauren Hughes               39         97
   47     46:40   15:01.2   36  Danna Jerman                40         98
   48     47:41   15:20.8   14  Tammy Carter                53        100
   49     48:47   15:42.0   57  Whitney Sanders             42        101
   50     49:41   15:59.5   64  Melanie Tate                54        102
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   51     50:22   16:12.6   26  Wendy Edwards               46        103
   52     50:27   16:14.2   72  Reanna Wallace              42        104
   53     50:30   16:15.2  208  Candy Colvin                51        105
   54     50:33   16:16.3   33  Ronda Heidenreich           39        106
   55     50:36   16:17.2   13  Mandy Bryant                44        107
   56     51:52   16:41.6   23  Deanna Cruse                56        109
   57   1:07:52   21:50.6  107  Mary Norman                 52        111
   58   1:07:53   21:51.0  108  Mykenzy Norman              23        112

Male Masters
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     21:22    6:52.7   34  Geoff Hickerson             40          2
    2     23:51    7:40.5  113  Chad Wilson                 44          7
    3     24:59    8:02.5   85  Ashley Jones                53         12
    4     26:46    8:36.9   38  Hunter Johnston             43         19
    5     27:20    8:47.7   58  Josh Shearon                42         23
    6     27:27    8:50.1    5  Mike Bell                   55         24
    7     27:39    8:54.0   82  Brandon Gill                49         25
    8     27:44    8:55.5   25  michael dennis              63         28
    9     28:49    9:16.5   76  Jeffrey Lansdale            55         31
   10     29:23    9:27.6   39  Chuck Jones                 50         35
   11     32:23   10:25.3   71  Eric Wallace                46         43
   12     35:50   11:31.9  100  Allen Brown                 77         56
   13     38:08   12:16.6    6  Jeremy Blankenship          42         64
   14     41:42   13:25.3   60  Justin Staples              40         77
   15     41:50   13:27.9   62  David Sutherland            46         80
   16     42:50   13:47.3    8  Randy Broadway              55         83
   17     43:41   14:03.6   88  John McNaughton             41         89
   18     44:01   14:10.1   40  Terry Kibbler               54         92
   19     47:15   15:12.4   28  Rodney Frazier              46         99
   20     50:36   16:17.3   73  gary wallace                73        108
   21     56:12   18:05.3  252  Tommy Stine                 77        110

Female Masters
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     29:44    9:34.2   97  Jennifer Marcum             48         37
    2     34:04   10:58.0   94  Andrea Fulton               62         47
    3     34:48   11:12.2   84  Jennifer Hoskinson Emerson  43         52
    4     37:22   12:01.6  225  Jessica Johnson             41         60
    5     40:47   13:07.5  111  Cynthia Nettle              56         73
    6     41:02   13:12.6   47  Katie Mansfield             45         76
    7     41:50   13:27.7   61  Teresa Sutherland           49         79
    8     42:41   13:44.4  115  Dawn Williamson             46         81
    9     42:44   13:45.4    7  Vickie Broadway             48         82
   10     43:46   14:05.3   75  LaTamera Woodley            47         90
   11     43:48   14:05.9  117  Cheryl Harralston           52         91
   12     44:51   14:26.2  266  Amy Hazlewood               50         95
   13     46:40   15:01.2   36  Danna Jerman                40         98
   14     47:41   15:20.8   14  Tammy Carter                53        100
   15     48:47   15:42.0   57  Whitney Sanders             42        101
   16     49:41   15:59.5   64  Melanie Tate                54        102
   17     50:22   16:12.6   26  Wendy Edwards               46        103
   18     50:27   16:14.2   72  Reanna Wallace              42        104
   19     50:30   16:15.2  208  Candy Colvin                51        105
   20     50:36   16:17.2   13  Mandy Bryant                44        107
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   21     51:52   16:41.6   23  Deanna Cruse                56        109
   22   1:07:52   21:50.6  107  Mary Norman                 52        111

^Male Grandmaster
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     24:59    8:02.5   85  Ashley Jones                53         12

^Female Grandmaster

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     34:04   10:58.0   94  Andrea Fulton               62         47

M12 & Under
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     26:33    8:32.8   80  Colt Caraway                10         18
    2     29:17    9:25.6   79  Cannon Caraway              12         33
    3     34:14   11:01.0   89  Judah McNaughton            11         50
    4     43:04   13:51.7  116  Cash Williamson             10         84
    5     43:29   13:59.7   91  Elijah McNaughton            9         87

F12 & Under

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    -     23:28    7:33.3   29  Jillien Gallimore           12          5
    1     35:01   11:16.3   22  Hannah Cook                 11         53

M13-15

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     23:56    7:42.1   51  Zane Mueller                13          8
    2     25:21    8:09.4   21  Matthew Cook                14         14
    3     27:40    8:54.4   43  Logan Lindsey               14         26

F13-15

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     24:34    7:54.5  114  Neela Wilson                13         11
    2     25:13    8:06.9   17  Kenley Chilcutt             13         13
    3     39:41   12:46.2   70  Lydia Waddey                15         71

M16-19

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     22:30    7:14.4   32  Jon Graves                  16          4
    2     32:49   10:33.8   50  Alex McFarland              19         44
    3     40:21   12:59.1  112  Joshua Nettle               19         72

F16-19

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     43:38   14:02.7   90  Serena McNaughton           17         88
    2     44:52   14:26.3  204  Chloe Hazlewood             19         96

M20-24
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Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    -     20:54    6:43.5  110  Corban Lyons                20          1
    1     24:34    7:54.3    4  Diego Arenas                23         10
    2     27:43    8:55.1  101  David Buback                24         27
    3     29:05    9:21.6   63  Adam Sutherland             21         32
    4     44:51   14:26.2  269  Brock Robinson              24         94

F20-24

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     40:55   13:10.3   78  Sheli Bruce                 21         75
    2   1:07:53   21:51.0  108  Mykenzy Norman              23        112

M25-29

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     33:03   10:38.1  105  Nick Gutierrez              26         46
    2     34:09   10:59.5   15  Tim Carter                  26         48
    3     36:08   11:37.7   16  Andy Carter                 25         58
    4     36:17   11:40.6   45  Joel Lindsey                25         59
    5     40:51   13:08.9   83  JC Grimaldos                27         74

F25-29

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     30:28    9:48.5   55  Abbey Pfenninger            27         38
    2     30:52    9:56.3  106  Lyndsay Norman              25         39
    3     31:11   10:02.1   77  JuliaAnne Lansdale          25         40
    4     37:47   12:09.8   12  Conley Brown                26         61
    5     37:48   12:09.9    1  Lauren Andrews              27         62
    6     38:21   12:20.6   67  Kelsey Turner               29         65
    7     38:30   12:23.4   48  Kati Mayberry               28         66
    8     39:09   12:36.0   18  Alivia Church               27         69
    9     43:07   13:52.8   20  Amanda Coley                25         85

M30-34
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     21:52    7:02.3  119  Hank Thompson               32          3
    2     25:51    8:19.1  202  Adam Bailey                 32         15
    3     26:56    8:40.1   95  Timothy Surratt             32         22
    4     29:33    9:30.6   92  Jonathan Chin               31         36
    5     35:20   11:22.3   52  Oscar Ortega                30         55
    6     38:30   12:23.5   87  Shane Kee                   31         67

F30-34

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     23:43    7:38.0   53  Samantha Pederson           34          6
    2     26:02    8:22.9   93  Olivia Chin                 30         16
    3     26:55    8:39.7  118  Jessica Cooper              33         21
    4     31:29   10:07.9   42  Jessica Laster              31         41
    5     34:09   10:59.6   37  Bethany Johnson             30         49
    6     38:59   12:33.0   86  Alyssa Kee                  30         68
    7     39:28   12:42.3   41  Anna-Lee Kingry             31         70
    8     41:44   13:25.9   19  Kirby Cole                  32         78
    9     43:10   13:53.8   98  Terrica Lenon               30         86
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M35-39

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     24:00    7:43.4   96  Terri Williams              36          9
    2     26:19    8:28.3   99  Manish Agrawal              39         17
    3     26:48    8:37.6  120  Nathan McDowell             35         20
    4     27:50    8:57.5   59  Blake Simmons               37         29
    5     29:23    9:27.5   30  Tyler Gamble                39         34
    6     35:12   11:19.6   66  David Thornton              39         54

F35-39

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     28:24    9:08.5  109  Stacy King                  37         30
    2     32:20   10:24.3   65  Shylan Thornton             37         42
    3     32:57   10:36.5   56  Candace Ramsey              37         45
    4     34:16   11:01.6  121  Toni Stanford               37         51
    5     35:58   11:34.6   54  Lourdes Perez               35         57
    6     38:07   12:16.0   81  Katie Gill                  38         63
    7     44:15   14:14.6   49  Kara Maynard                38         93
    8     46:11   14:51.8   35  Lauren Hughes               39         97
    9     50:33   16:16.3   33  Ronda Heidenreich           39        106

M40-44

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     21:22    6:52.7   34  Geoff Hickerson             40          2
    2     23:51    7:40.5  113  Chad Wilson                 44          7
    3     26:46    8:36.9   38  Hunter Johnston             43         19
    4     27:20    8:47.7   58  Josh Shearon                42         23
    5     38:08   12:16.6    6  Jeremy Blankenship          42         64
    6     41:42   13:25.3   60  Justin Staples              40         77
    7     43:41   14:03.6   88  John McNaughton             41         89

F40-44

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     34:48   11:12.2   84  Jennifer Hoskinson Emerson  43         52
    2     37:22   12:01.6  225  Jessica Johnson             41         60
    3     46:40   15:01.2   36  Danna Jerman                40         98
    4     48:47   15:42.0   57  Whitney Sanders             42        101
    5     50:27   16:14.2   72  Reanna Wallace              42        104
    6     50:36   16:17.2   13  Mandy Bryant                44        107

M45-49

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     27:39    8:54.0   82  Brandon Gill                49         25
    2     32:23   10:25.3   71  Eric Wallace                46         43
    3     41:50   13:27.9   62  David Sutherland            46         80
    4     47:15   15:12.4   28  Rodney Frazier              46         99

F45-49

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     29:44    9:34.2   97  Jennifer Marcum             48         37
    2     41:02   13:12.6   47  Katie Mansfield             45         76
    3     41:50   13:27.7   61  Teresa Sutherland           49         79
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    4     42:41   13:44.4  115  Dawn Williamson             46         81
    5     42:44   13:45.4    7  Vickie Broadway             48         82
    6     43:46   14:05.3   75  LaTamera Woodley            47         90
    7     50:22   16:12.6   26  Wendy Edwards               46        103

M50-54

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     29:23    9:27.6   39  Chuck Jones                 50         35
    2     44:01   14:10.1   40  Terry Kibbler               54         92

F50-54

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     43:48   14:05.9  117  Cheryl Harralston           52         91
    2     44:51   14:26.2  266  Amy Hazlewood               50         95
    3     47:41   15:20.8   14  Tammy Carter                53        100
    4     49:41   15:59.5   64  Melanie Tate                54        102
    5     50:30   16:15.2  208  Candy Colvin                51        105
    6   1:07:52   21:50.6  107  Mary Norman                 52        111

M55-59

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     27:27    8:50.1    5  Mike Bell                   55         24
    2     28:49    9:16.5   76  Jeffrey Lansdale            55         31
    3     42:50   13:47.3    8  Randy Broadway              55         83

F55-59

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     40:47   13:07.5  111  Cynthia Nettle              56         73
    2     51:52   16:41.6   23  Deanna Cruse                56        109

M60-64

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     27:44    8:55.5   25  michael dennis              63         28

M70-74
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     50:36   16:17.3   73  gary wallace                73        108

M75 & Over

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#        Name, City           Age     Overall Place
    1     35:50   11:31.9  100  Allen Brown                 77         56
    2     56:12   18:05.3  252  Tommy Stine                 77        110

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

